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 Number of Participants Number of Participants 

Participating on a Second Team 
Number of Participants 
Participating on a Third Team 

Team Men’s Team Women’s Team Men’s Team Women’s Team Men’s Team Women’s Team 
Men Basketball  

17 
  

  
  

          
 

Women 
Basketball 

 
    

 
15 

  
  

  

Cross Country  
0 

 
  

 
  

 
  

  

Men Soccer  
22 

 
 

 
  

 
 

  

Women Soccer   
28 

  
  

  

Men Track  
10 

 
5 

 
4 

 
3 

  

Women Track   
  

  
  

  

Volleyball 
 

  
13 

  
  

  

 
Totals 

 
49 

 
61 

 
4 

 
3 
  

  

 
 
Expenses: 
 

Revenue: 

Men’s Basketball 
 

$ 201,758.00 $ 201,758.00   

All Men’s teams, except Men’s 
Basketball 
 

$ 117,795.00 $ 117,795.00   

Women Basketball $ 179,899.00 $ 179,899.00  
 

All Women’s teams except 
Basketball  

$ 173,725.00 $ 173,725.00  
 

All combined sports $ 673,177.00 $ 673,177.00  
 

 


