PAULQUINN

2022 EADA REPORT

	Number of Participants		Number of Participants Participating on a Second Team		Number of Participants Participating on a Third Team	
Team	Men's Team	Women's Team	Men's Team	Women's Team	Men's Team	Women's Team
Men Basketball	17					
Women Basketball		15				
Cross Country	0					
Men Soccer	22					
Women Soccer		28				
Men Track	10	5	4	3		
Women Track						
Volleyball		13				
Totals	49	61	4	3		
Expenses:			1	Revenue:		
Men's Basketball		\$ 201,758.00		5 201,758.00		
All Men's teams, except Men's Basketball		\$ 117,795.00		6 117,795.00		
Women Basketball		\$ 179,899.00		6 179,899.00		
All Women's teams except Basketball		\$ 173,725.00		\$ 173,725.00		
All combined sports		\$ 673,177.00		\$ 673,177.00		